District 9 NW

As of December 2019 Cumulative

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members

2015-2016 0 0 0 85 1 3 3 92 -97 -5
2016-2017 0 -1 -1 66 0 4 1 71 -101 -30
2017-2018 0 -3 -3 33 3 26 3 65 -164 -99
2018-2019 0 -3 -3 37 2 11 2 52 -93 -41
2019-2020 0 -2 -2 23 0 1 2 26 -55 -29
Average 0 -2 -2 49 1 9 2 61 -102 -41
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December 2019 Cumulative

Bl New Members 8
B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members

Total: 10i

8.5%
0.0%
3.8%
7.7%
0.0%

Gender Comparison
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